Mode of Tender e-Procurement System (Technical and Commercial Bid 

(Part-I) and Price Bid (Part-II)) through MSTC portal; 
(https://mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/)  

e. Date & time from which NIT and tender can 
be viewed / downloaded. 

November 07, 2024, after 18:00 hrs. 

f. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹1,34,800/- (Rupees One lakh thirty-four thousand 
eight hundred only). 
(to be remitted by all bidders, as mentioned in section II - 
para 12.0 of the tender document. There is no 
exemption to MSME / UDYAM registered bidders from 
the payment of EMD). 

g. Date, time & venue of pre-bid meeting 
(offline) 

November 28, 2024, at 11:00 hrs.

[...]

Mode of Tender e-Procurement System (Technical and Commercial 

Bid (Part-I) and Price Bid (Part-II)) through MSTC 
portal; (https://mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/)  

e. Date & time from which NIT and tender 
can be viewed / downloaded. 

November 07, 2024, after 18:00 hrs. 

f. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹1,34,800/- (Rupees One lakh thirty-four 
thousand eight hundred only). 
(to be remitted by all bidders, as mentioned in 
section II- para 12.0 of the tender document. There 
is no exemption to MSME / UDYAM registered 
bidders from the payment of EMD). 

g. Date, time & venue of pre-bid meeting 
(offline) 

November 28, 2024, at 11:00 hrs., Estate